
DATE MASS EM EM LECTOR

October 7 & 8 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

October 14 & 15 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

October 21 & 22 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

October 28 & 29 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

Susan Feldhaus Carina Ferrer Brian Feldhaus
Rachel Callovi Steve Kotch Claire Peterson
Lou Besa Michelle Coleman Bates Stoddard
Paula Driscoll Maureen Garrity Dr. Maxine Lee-Fatt
Javier Padilla Linda Springsteen Lindy Southwick

Jim Curran Candy Curran Christine Condora
Claire Peterson John Scott Evan Ortiz

Marilyn Glanert Brenda Rosario Alan Greenfield

Jill Kozal Laura Maher Dr. Bob Kozol
Donna Ernst Michele McGee Francois Sylvain

Aixa Nieves Beryl Mancuso Teri Harris
Theresa Rassas Machelle Rodriguez Margie Miller
Barb Werner Gary Werner Bob Sosnowski

Donna Leonardo Ann Giannone Jeff Phillips
Debra LoBello Javier Padilla Sophia LoBello

Tony Marazita Geri Marazita Keri Tomeu
Rachel Callovi Steve Kotch Claire Peterson
Carole Flanagan Alan Greenfield Valerie Mierzwa

Nichol Ochsner Paula Driscoll Raul De La Rua
Maria Cifuentes Linda Springsteen Dr. Michael Baglino



DATE Mass EM EM Lector

November 4 & 5 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

November 11 & 12 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

November 18 & 19 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

November 25 & 26 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

Susan Feldhaus Donna Ernst Brian Feldhaus
Theresa Rassas Margaret Sackley Evan Ortiz

Lou Besa Michelle Coleman Bates Stoddard
Maureen Garrity Ann Giannone Nichol Ochsner
Debra LoBello Javier Padilla Sophia LoBello

Kim Vargas-Vila Aixa Nieves Christine Condora

Claire Peterson Machelle Rodriguez Margie Miller

John Gulino Brenda Rosario Heidi Gulino
Jill Kozal Erika Grodzki Dr. Bob Kozol

Donna Ernst Maria Cifuentes Clara Llanos

Jim Curran Candy Curran Keri Tomeu
Rachel Callovi Steve Kotch Claire Peterson

Barb Werner Gary Werner James Gesacion
Maureen Garrity Nichol Ochsner Raul De La Rua

Michele McGee Linda Springsteen Steve Ippolito

Susan Feldhaus Beryl Mancuso Brian Feldhaus

Claire Peterson John Scott Evan Ortiz
Marilyn Glanert Carole Flanagan Alan Greenfield
Donna Leonardo Ann Giannone  Alissa Prenda

Erika Grodzki Donna Ernst Lindy Southwick



DATE Mass EM EM Lector

December 2 & 3 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

December 9 & 10 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

December 16 & 17 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

NOTICE

Monday, Christmas Day is a Holy Day of Obligation apart from a regular Sunday obligation

Tony Marazita Geri Marazita Christine Condora
Theresa Rassas Margaret Sackley Claire Peterson

Lou Besa Michelle Coleman Bob Sosnowski
Laura Maher Paula Driscoll Jeff Phillips
Javier Padilla Linda Springsteen Francois Sylvain

Kim Vargas-Vila Donna Ernst Keri Tomeu
John Scott Machelle Rodriguez Margie Miller
John Gulino Carole Flanagan Heidi Gulino
Barbara Knight Maureen Garrity Nichol Ochsner
Debra LoBello Maria Cifuentes Sophia LoBello

Christine Condora Aixa Nieves Teri Harris
Rachel Callovi Steve Kotch Evan Ortiz

Barb Werner Gary Werner Valerie Mierzwa
Ann Giannone Erika Grodzki Dr. Maxine Lee-Fatt
Javier Padilla Donna Ernst Steve Ippolito



DATE MASS EM EM LECTOR

December 23 & 24 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

December 30 & 31 4:30 PM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:30 PM

Monday, January 1st:   is a Holy Day of Obligation apart from a regular Sunday obligation

Susan Feldhaus Beryl Mancuso Brian Feldhaus

Claire Peterson John Scott Claire Peterson
Marilyn Glanert Brenda Rosario Alan Greenfield
Laura Maher Nichol Ochsner Raul De La Rua

Jim Curran Candy Curran Christine Condora
Theresa Rassas Margaret Sackley Evan Ortiz

Carole Flanagan Alan Greenfield James Gesacion
Jill Kozal Barbara Knight Dr. Bob Kozol
Erika Grodzki Linda Springsteen Lindy Southwick




